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2018 GT vs. Notre Dame and Miami - 10/20/2018

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:34.81 2016 Stanford

A Howe, S Haase, J Hu, L Neal

GT: 1:38.50 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Paschal, Ruiu, Branton, Kitchens

A1:36.75

B1:37.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 1:41.73

Quast, Carly L SO O'Donnell, Meaghan K SR

Grunhard, Cailey E SO Dolan, Abbie M JR

26.33 28.69 22.8623.85

CND-IN2 1:44.29

Revilak, Sofia A SR Eyolfson, Sammie I FR

Sheehan, Erin C JR Wittmer, Rachel M SO

26.82 29.52 23.1824.77

BND-IN3 x1:44.84

Stewart, Bayley D FR Nicholls, Sarah L FR

Smith, Nikki E SR Smith, Katie K JR

26.21 30.29 23.0525.29

AMIA-FG4 1:45.85

Yu, Roxanne A SR Hull, Coco C FR

Mason, Zorry L FR Knapp, Sydney E SO

26.90 30.02 23.9325.00

BMIA-FG5 1:51.45

San Nicolas Martinez, Carmen SOSensibaugh, Chandler A SO

Lauther, Maddie P FR Oikonomou, Iliana H JR

27.56 32.31 24.6526.93

BGTCH-GA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Lee, Caroline R JR Williams, Nicole M FR

Best, Lila C SR Long, Camille D SO

27.69 29.19 25.4026.43

AGTCH-GA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Paschal, Allie L SO Ilie, Florina SR

Branton, Laura E SR Wang, Iris SR

25.82 29.95 22.8525.64

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:22.28 2016 Alabama

C Oslin, P Romanov, L Kaliszak, K Gkolomeev

GT: 1:26.00 2009 Georgia Institute of Technolog

I. Ayzenshtok, M. Malul, S. Lynch, M. Sousa

A1:24.56

B1:25.33

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 1:28.72

Correia, Rodrigo Q SR Pumputis, Caio R SO

Ferraro, Christian SO Miles, Corben J SO

22.14 25.00 20.1221.46

AND-IN2 1:29.83

Montesi, Jack J JR Shek, Steven SR

Smith, Zachary J FR Afrik, Tabahn Z SR

22.61 25.34 19.9921.89

BND-IN3 1:30.58

Santana, Brendan J SO Limbacher, Matthew J FR

Grauslys, Matt A SR Schultz, Aaron R JR

23.02 25.29 20.2522.02

BGTCH-GA4 1:32.28

Barone, Kyle B FR Yang, Jonathan K SO

Lim, Daniel FR Zhi, Albert SO

23.12 25.80 20.8622.50

DND-IN5 x1:35.36

Turk, Joe E JR Becker, John Paul P SO

Russell, Jack G SR Bannon, Dan R FR

24.34 27.04 20.9823.00

CGTCH-GA6 x1:36.75

Warnakulasuriya, Leon H SO Portillo, Jp E SR

Hering, Clay M JR Vater, Jonathan D SO

25.30 26.63 22.0822.74

CND-IN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Milikich, Nick M JR Riley, Rex M JR

Miranda, Max J FR Fujan, Dan B SR

24.66 20.64 22.3527.74

 
#3  Women 1650 Yard Free

Pool: 15:31.49 2016 Leah Smith

GT: 9:55.75 2008 Elizabeth Stowe

A15:53.50

B16:30.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SOStone, Lindsay M1 16:38.71

27.93 30.24 30.7730.77

30.88 30.73 30.78 30.49

30.47 30.16 29.98 30.15

30.04 30.20 30.24 30.38

30.45 30.43 30.15 30.38

30.37 30.34 30.45 30.28

30.44 30.21 30.16 30.32

30.27 30.66 30.02 30.26

29.31

GTCH-GA FRJohnson, Morgan M2 17:17.93

28.08 30.46 30.8930.67

30.86 30.66 31.01 30.56

30.44 30.50 30.87 31.55

31.69 31.87 31.86 32.08

32.13 32.25 32.06 32.04

32.30 32.09 31.91 32.58

31.59 31.77 32.16 32.08

32.21 32.15 32.20 31.75

30.61

GTCH-GA SOLong, Camille D3 17:19.23

29.42 31.48 31.8631.77

31.63 31.93 31.85 31.84

31.95 31.84 31.70 31.65

31.75 31.69 31.67 31.76

31.90 31.62 31.98 31.84

32.21 32.12 31.84 31.62

31.54 31.30 31.36 31.42

31.30 31.12 31.30 30.30

28.67

ND-IN SRBerdusco, Ellie J4 17:19.46

29.18 31.39 31.9531.65

31.92 31.91 31.98 31.91

32.06 31.72 31.79 31.56

31.55 31.54 31.73 31.80

31.54 31.85 31.57 31.79

31.63 31.99 31.99 31.89

32.03 31.65 31.59 31.61

31.33 31.27 31.19 30.21

28.69

MIA-FG JRMcGinnis, Claire A5 17:44.90

30.17 32.09 32.6132.65

32.24 32.50 32.42 32.37

32.52 32.25 31.91 32.08

32.25 32.22 32.37 32.37

32.45 32.33 32.28 32.46

32.27 32.23 32.61 32.53

32.52 32.19 32.48 32.46

32.41 32.30 32.24 32.19

31.93

GTCH-GA JRWallace, Lindsay M6 17:48.58

29.70 32.29 32.5032.35

32.17 32.28 32.42 32.32

32.61 32.25 32.44 32.21

32.37 32.11 32.43 32.44

32.59 32.40 32.35 32.44

32.52 32.70 32.44 32.29

32.79 32.58 32.52 32.62

32.96 33.20 32.96 33.23

31.10

GTCH-GA FRHadd, Maddie W7 x18:03.00

30.14 32.11 32.5532.48

32.69 32.46 32.66 32.63

32.60 32.42 32.57 32.31

32.60 32.49 32.81 1:05.77

33.09 32.90 33.28 33.05

33.49 33.67 33.31 33.38

33.13 33.12 33.42 33.52

33.38 33.36 33.08 32.53

MIA-FG FRWeissman, Emily T8 18:12.12

29.87 32.47 32.9932.62

32.86 32.57 32.83 32.87

33.17 32.85 33.11 33.32

33.18 33.03 33.13 33.53

33.34 33.57 33.27 33.70

33.39 33.73 33.59 33.64

33.60 33.48 33.63 33.62

33.60 33.20 33.16 33.07

32.13
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#4  Men 1650 Yard Free

Pool: 14:29.43 2008 Sebastien Rouault

GT: 14:47.31 2003 Shilo Ayalon

A14:39.56

B15:26.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SOYeadon, Zach S1 15:17.10 B

24.71 26.82 27.9427.42

27.93 27.90 27.78 27.75

27.80 28.23 27.88 27.81

27.85 27.83 27.95 28.01

27.83 28.13 28.20 27.97

27.97 28.06 27.97 28.09

28.13 28.11 27.96 28.15

27.93 27.89 28.01 27.89

27.20

ND-IN SOMcKeen, Sadler S2 16:03.49

25.45 27.63 28.9428.46

28.97 29.17 28.89 29.14

29.35 29.37 29.17 29.51

29.08 29.58 29.65 29.37

29.24 29.33 29.56 29.48

29.27 29.48 29.31 29.53

29.71 29.76 29.52 29.68

29.67 29.60 29.77 29.83

29.02

GTCH-GA JRKoski, Joonas A3 16:14.60

25.94 27.85 29.0228.57

29.19 29.37 29.64 29.78

29.64 29.70 29.80 29.67

29.89 30.01 29.86 29.87

29.95 30.13 30.24 29.96

29.70 29.42 29.69 29.89

29.91 29.92 30.02 29.84

30.25 29.64 29.59 29.93

28.72

GTCH-GA FRWakeland, Clark D4 16:17.46

26.54 28.80 29.4429.13

29.24 29.69 29.55 29.70

29.52 29.68 29.68 29.55

29.43 29.73 29.40 29.48

29.58 29.77 29.91 30.16

29.78 30.30 30.78 29.68

30.35 30.11 30.34 30.12

30.25 30.10 29.95 29.45

28.27

GTCH-GA FRRussell, Cale A5 16:25.95

26.78 28.72 29.5129.25

29.51 29.72 29.68 29.82

29.89 29.95 29.99 30.05

30.05 30.18 30.24 30.03

30.10 30.31 30.57 30.70

30.20 30.55 30.43 30.31

30.27 30.32 30.52 30.48

30.14 30.36 29.82 29.46

28.04

GTCH-GA SOBrook, Aidan Z6 x16:57.11

26.89 29.78 31.1130.72

31.27 30.88 31.21 31.39

31.40 31.15 31.13 31.10

31.59 31.87 30.74 31.21

31.42 31.57 31.40 31.40

31.13 31.20 31.07 30.68

30.67 30.56 30.99 30.91

30.65 30.66 30.14 29.74

29.48

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:41.70 2017 Mallory Comerford

GT: 1:45.53 2018 Iris Wang

A1:43.17

B1:47.12

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRWang, Iris1 1:49.47

26.03 28.12 28.0527.27

ND-IN FREksteen, Sinead2 1:50.38

25.49 27.88 28.8028.21

ND-IN SRTreuth, Alice L3 1:51.00

26.41 28.04 28.1328.42

ND-IN SOFore, Skylar B4 1:51.21

26.03 27.71 28.8428.63

ND-IN SRSarazen, Kyra M5 x1:51.42

26.23 28.10 28.6228.47

ND-IN JRHeller, Lauren E6 x1:51.50

26.05 28.23 28.7028.52

GTCH-GA SRBest, Lila C7 1:51.86

26.63 28.91 27.0429.28

ND-IN FRLaporte, Madeline A8 x1:52.33

26.95 28.41 28.5628.41

MIA-FG SOSan Nicolas Martinez, Carmen9 1:53.13

26.73 28.49 28.7729.14

GTCH-GA SONugent, Celine E10 1:53.17

26.22 28.27 29.5929.09

GTCH-GA JRIlgenfritz, Emily R11 x1:53.19

26.19 27.99 29.6529.36

GTCH-GA JRMiller, Chloe G12 x1:54.28

26.87 29.04 29.1129.26

MIA-FG FRArtigas Fernandez, Maria13 1:55.80

26.44 29.28 30.1629.92

MIA-FG FRMcGinnis, Grace E14 1:58.25

27.35 29.33 30.8930.68

GTCH-GA FRMoran, Macleary R15 x1:58.38

27.16 29.57 30.8130.84

GTCH-GA JRWallace, Lindsay M--- SCR

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:30.46 2016 Townley Haas

GT: 1:34.18 2017 Rodrigo Q. Correia

A1:32.13

B1:36.32

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SOYeadon, Zach S1 1:37.37

23.09 24.56 24.6125.11

GTCH-GA SRCorreia, Rodrigo Q2 1:37.79

22.79 24.96 25.0624.98

GTCH-GA SOFerraro, Christian3 1:39.41

23.17 25.41 24.9825.85

ND-IN JRSchultz, Aaron R4 1:39.86

23.51 25.38 25.3025.67

ND-IN FRMiranda, Max J5 1:39.93

23.55 25.47 25.5125.40

GTCH-GA SOZhi, Albert6 1:40.06

24.00 25.39 25.2425.43

GTCH-GA FRJacobs, Daniel A7 x1:43.87

24.04 26.10 27.1526.58

GTCH-GA SOMurray, Jeffrey A8 x1:45.01

23.37 26.39 27.8027.45

ND-IN FRBannon, Dan R9 x1:45.44

23.82 26.52 27.8527.25

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool: 21.21 2016 Olivia Smoliga

GT: 22.54 2018 Iris Wang

A21.74

B22.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN JRSmith, Katie K1 23.32

ND-IN JRDolan, Abbie M2 23.41

ND-IN SOGrunhard, Cailey E3 23.63

ND-IN SOQuast, Carly L4 x23.87

ND-IN SRRevilak, Sofia A5 x23.91

ND-IN SOWittmer, Rachel M6 x23.95

MIA-FG FRHull, Coco C7 24.01

GTCH-GA SOPaschal, Allie L8 24.11

GTCH-GA SRGilbert, Sara A9 24.27

MIA-FG SOKnapp, Sydney E10 24.49

GTCH-GA FRWilliams, Jami M11 24.92

MIA-FG JROikonomou, Iliana H12 25.04

GTCH-GA SRBranton, Laura E13 x25.15

MIA-FG SRStory, Sydney M14 x25.16

GTCH-GA SRWang, Iris--- SCR

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool: 18.20 2016 Caeleb Dressel

GT: 19.10 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A19.00

B19.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOMiles, Corben J1 20.31

ND-IN SRAfrik, Tabahn Z2 20.56

GTCH-GA FRLim, Daniel3 20.78

GTCH-GA JRPastel, Aidan C4 20.99

ND-IN SRFujan, Dan B5 21.06

GTCH-GA SODaniel, Austin C6 x21.15

ND-IN SOSantana, Brendan J7 21.60

ND-IN FRBottelberghe, Josh R8 x21.79

GTCH-GA FRBranscombe, Tyler G9 x22.23
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#9  Women 400 Yard IM

Pool: 3:58.40 2016 Ella Eastin

GT: 4:12.69 2018 Kira Debruyn

A4:04.16

B4:17.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN FRThomas, Luciana M1 4:21.88

27.35 30.69 32.5933.50

38.02 38.20 31.54 29.99

ND-IN SRSmith, Nikki E2 4:26.00

28.09 31.56 33.5434.84

18.69 18.56 1:10.19 30.53

ND-IN FREyolfson, Sammie I3 4:26.97

29.09 33.06 33.9734.74

37.05 37.69 31.62 29.75

GTCH-GA JRHepler, Kristen A4 4:29.43

28.64 33.27 34.5435.22

37.13 37.89 31.80 30.94

GTCH-GA SOMacgregor, Catriona K5 4:34.91

28.58 33.07 34.6535.19

39.39 39.66 32.90 31.47

GTCH-GA FRWilliams, Nicole M6 4:35.83

29.97 34.03 36.0336.90

37.43 38.45 31.91 31.11

GTCH-GA SOShuford, Julia E7 x4:37.43

29.41 34.39 37.5838.72

37.78 38.16 31.32 30.07

ND-IN JRLanigan, Reilly A8 x4:37.79

28.77 32.70 34.0135.60

41.54 42.87 31.58 30.72

MIA-FG SRSickinger, Katie E9 4:39.82

29.47 33.25 34.5134.90

41.32 42.00 32.81 31.56

MIA-FG SOSensibaugh, Chandler A10 4:44.55

29.58 33.60 36.0836.65

40.87 41.45 33.91 32.41

 
#10  Men 400 Yard IM

Pool: 3:35.82 2016 Josh Prenot

GT: 3:38.00 2009 Gal Nevo

A3:39.37

B3:51.46

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOPumputis, Caio R1 3:50.83 B

25.19 28.21 29.4329.37

32.33 32.65 27.28 26.37

ND-IN FRBarta, Marci2 3:52.98

24.29 27.85 29.4129.53

32.95 34.01 27.87 27.07

ND-IN FRWinton, Andrew M3 3:57.02

24.97

27.45

ND-IN SOCumberland, Will D4 3:59.66

24.64 28.91 30.1829.77

34.00 35.23 28.78 28.15

GTCH-GA JRDay, Brennan P5 4:00.82

26.18 29.23 31.0732.71

32.81 33.47 28.54 26.81

GTCH-GA JRSlanschek, Tim M6 4:04.17

24.86 29.05 31.6231.83

34.49 34.96 29.00 28.36

GTCH-GA SRWilliamson, Colton M7 x4:04.57

25.33 29.68 30.1930.86

36.67 37.10 28.79 25.95

ND-IN JRMilikich, Nick M8 x4:05.12

27.25 29.99 30.3729.96

35.21 36.07 28.67 27.60

GTCH-GA JRKoski, Joonas A9 x4:12.18

27.17 31.08 31.2232.79

35.93 36.32 29.01 28.66

 
#11  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 381.65 2011 Abby Johnson

GT: 331.35 2018 Camryn Hidalgo

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MIA-FG FRHaffety, Millie1 294.60

ND-IN FRWiese, Annie B2 274.20

ND-IN JRIsola, Erin M3 265.25

ND-IN SOStraub, Kelly M4 258.60

GTCH-GA SOHidalgo, Cami M5 255.25

GTCH-GA JRDoi, Caroline A6 254.20

ND-IN SOMcCahan, Kate K7 x232.35

GTCH-GA FRDekshenieks, Kelsey L8 216.70

GTCH-GA SOGohr, Paige E9 x209.55

GTCH-GA JRSak, Jordyn10 x204.05

 
#12  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 453.85 2015 Briadam Herrera

GT: 388.50 2012 Brandon Makinson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA SRCasillas, Matt R1 307.70

GTCH-GA SOKreider, Jacob B2 289.95

GTCH-GA SRMallet, Nolan C3 289.45

GTCH-GA SOCarman, Henry G4 x283.90

ND-IN JRHerrera, Cristian G5 280.05

ND-IN FRFlaute, Austin G6 273.45

ND-IN FRPetrison, David C7 239.65

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 49.43 2016 Kelsi Worrell

GT: 52.64 2017 Laura Branton

A51.03

B53.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SOGrunhard, Cailey E1 54.60

25.32 29.28

ND-IN JRDolan, Abbie M2 54.63

25.60 29.03

ND-IN JRSheehan, Erin C3 54.74

25.60 29.14

ND-IN SOWittmer, Rachel M4 x56.31

26.54 29.77

GTCH-GA JRMiller, Chloe G5 56.53

26.51 30.02

MIA-FG FRMason, Zorry L6 56.76

26.02 30.74

GTCH-GA SRBranton, Laura E7 57.08

26.69 30.39

GTCH-GA SRGilbert, Sara A8 58.42

27.11 31.31

GTCH-GA SRBest, Lila C9 x58.44

27.19 31.25

MIA-FG FRLauther, Maddie P10 59.42

27.88 31.54

ND-IN FRNicholls, Sarah L11 x59.46

27.87 31.59

MIA-FG SOSensibaugh, Chandler A12 1:00.64

28.64 32.00

MIA-FG JROikonomou, Iliana H13 x1:01.35

27.87 33.48

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 43.84 2015 Tom Shields

GT: 46.25 2017 Ben Southern

A45.24

B47.43

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN FRSmith, Zachary J1 48.73

22.61 26.12

GTCH-GA SOFerraro, Christian2 48.81

23.04 25.77

ND-IN SRGrauslys, Matt A3 48.86

22.76 26.10

ND-IN JRSchultz, Aaron R4 49.07

23.03 26.04

ND-IN SRRussell, Jack G5 x49.55

GTCH-GA JRSlanschek, Tim M6 50.23

23.54 26.69

GTCH-GA JRHering, Clay M7 50.29

23.52 26.77

GTCH-GA SOVater, Jonathan D8 x53.03

23.85 29.18

GTCH-GA JRWhalen, Austin J9 x54.32

25.29 29.03

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool: 46.70 2016 Olivia Smoliga

GT: 48.21 2018 Iris Wang

A47.35

B49.51

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SOFore, Skylar B1 50.77

GTCH-GA SRWang, Iris2 50.78

24.79 25.99

ND-IN JRHeller, Lauren E3 51.69

24.76 26.93

ND-IN JRSmith, Katie K4 52.34

25.12 27.22

GTCH-GA SONugent, Celine E5 52.55

25.42 27.13
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(#15  Women 100 Yard Free)

GTCH-GA JRIlgenfritz, Emily R6 52.85

25.58 27.27

MIA-FG SOKnapp, Sydney E7 52.94

25.58 27.36

ND-IN SOQuast, Carly L8 x52.95

25.25 27.70

MIA-FG FRHull, Coco C9 53.54

25.97 27.57

MIA-FG FRArtigas Fernandez, Maria10 54.45

26.18 28.27

MIA-FG FRMcGinnis, Grace E11 x54.92

26.19 28.73

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool: 40.46 2016 Caeleb Dressel

GT: 42.30 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

A41.88

B43.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SRAfrik, Tabahn Z1 44.57

21.44 23.13

GTCH-GA FRLim, Daniel2 44.64

21.52 23.12

GTCH-GA SRCorreia, Rodrigo Q3 44.72

21.57 23.15

GTCH-GA SOZhi, Albert4 45.55

21.70 23.85

GTCH-GA SODaniel, Austin C5 x45.89

21.92 23.97

ND-IN SRFujan, Dan B6 46.12

21.57 24.55

GTCH-GA JRPastel, Aidan C7 x47.11

22.40 24.71

ND-IN FRBannon, Dan R8 47.14

22.38 24.76

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool: 50.28 2016 Rachel Bootsma

GT: 53.24 2018 Megan Young

A50.99

B53.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN FRStewart, Bayley D1 54.78

26.70 28.08

GTCH-GA SOPaschal, Allie L2 55.84

26.86 28.98

GTCH-GA SRGilbert, Sara A3 57.10

27.74 29.36

ND-IN SRSarazen, Kyra M4 57.36

28.04 29.32

GTCH-GA SOMauldin, Grace E5 57.75

28.42 29.33

MIA-FG SOSan Nicolas Martinez, Carmen6 57.80

28.34 29.46

MIA-FG SRYu, Roxanne A7 57.84

28.17 29.67

GTCH-GA FRWilliams, Jami M8 x58.36

28.69 29.67

GTCH-GA JRLee, Caroline R9 x58.83

28.32 30.51

ND-IN SRRevilak, Sofia A10 59.39

28.10 31.29

MIA-FG SRSickinger, Katie E11 1:00.84

29.33 31.51

MIA-FG FRLauther, Maddie P12 x1:01.59

29.61 31.98

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool: 43.49 2016 Ryan Murphy

GT: 45.65 2017 Rodrigo Q. Correia

A45.12

B47.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN JRMontesi, Jack J1 48.98

23.53 25.45

GTCH-GA FRBarone, Kyle B2 49.15

23.44 25.71

ND-IN SOCumberland, Will D3 49.54

23.88 25.66

ND-IN JRTurk, Joe E4 51.08

24.81 26.27

GTCH-GA SRWilliamson, Colton M5 51.49

25.06 26.43

ND-IN SOSantana, Brendan J6 x51.50

24.36 27.14

GTCH-GA SOWarnakulasuriya, Leon H7 52.44

25.82 26.62

 
#19  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:30.81 2016 Leah Smith

GT: 4:44.98 2018 Emily Ilgenfritz

A4:36.30

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN FREksteen, Sinead1 4:53.66

27.57 29.63 29.9830.08

29.79 29.80 29.31 29.35

29.11 29.04

ND-IN SRTreuth, Alice L2 4:55.71

27.93 30.30 30.2530.44

30.16 29.36 29.44 29.59

29.37 28.87

GTCH-GA JRIlgenfritz, Emily R3 4:56.78

27.22 29.89 30.3830.19

30.26 30.00 29.93 30.00

29.58 29.33

ND-IN FRLaporte, Madeline A4 4:57.80

27.69 30.22 30.4830.31

30.07 30.00 30.02 30.10

29.86 29.05

ND-IN FRThomas, Luciana M5 x5:00.70

27.96 29.98 30.8430.47

30.28 30.47 30.16 30.14

30.54 29.86

GTCH-GA FRJohnson, Morgan M6 5:05.04

28.10 30.68 31.2931.15

31.00 30.65 30.84 30.46

30.74 30.13

ND-IN SRBerdusco, Ellie J7 x5:07.02

28.36 30.37 30.9530.89

30.98 31.12 31.34 31.35

31.28 30.38

ND-IN JRLanigan, Reilly A8 x5:07.13

28.21 30.38 31.5631.30

31.53 31.13 31.03 31.08

30.98 29.93

GTCH-GA FRHadd, Maddie W9 5:09.41

28.76 30.54 30.9430.84

31.03 31.23 31.26 31.65

31.77 31.39

GTCH-GA SRBest, Lila C10 x5:11.27

28.44 31.06 31.4631.47

31.10 31.20 31.73 31.79

32.10 30.92

GTCH-GA JRWallace, Lindsay M11 x5:11.36

28.45 30.88 31.5531.35

31.59 31.49 31.38 31.92

31.85 30.90

GTCH-GA SOLong, Camille D12 x5:12.89

28.78 31.11 31.7731.79

31.60 31.67 31.62 31.57

31.68 31.30

MIA-FG JRMcGinnis, Claire A13 5:16.52

28.66 30.97 31.8931.49

32.03 32.28 32.28 32.57

32.53 31.82

MIA-FG FRWeissman, Emily T14 5:28.02

29.57 32.26 33.1433.01

33.43 33.65 33.50 33.48

33.42 32.56

MIA-FG SOSan Nicolas Martinez, Carmen--- SCR

 
#20  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:08.60 1986 Peter Vanderkaay

GT: 4:18.78 2017 Colton M Williamson

A4:12.22

B4:23.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SOYeadon, Zach S1 4:26.70

24.60 26.79 27.1226.95

26.92 27.10 27.11 27.16

26.67 26.28

ND-IN FRMiranda, Max J2 4:31.59

25.66 27.42 27.4127.51

27.71 27.78 27.38 27.43

26.80 26.49

ND-IN SOMcKeen, Sadler S3 4:34.52

24.59 27.02 27.6927.37

27.82 27.66 27.90 27.99

28.60 27.88
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Results - Session 1
(#20  Men 500 Yard Free)

GTCH-GA JRKoski, Joonas A4 4:39.63

25.09 27.78 28.5728.32

28.82 28.84 28.35 28.44

27.94 27.48

GTCH-GA JRDay, Brennan P5 4:39.90

25.94 28.06 28.5528.61

28.40 28.39 28.33 28.68

27.96 26.98

GTCH-GA FRWakeland, Clark D6 4:43.84

25.77 28.30 29.0928.65

29.12 29.18 29.26 29.07

28.02 27.38

GTCH-GA FRJacobs, Daniel A7 x4:45.07

25.92 27.83 29.0928.64

29.35 28.98 29.10 29.16

29.18 27.82

GTCH-GA FRRussell, Cale A8 x4:50.67

26.67 28.50 29.5429.43

29.48 29.27 29.25 29.48

29.86 29.19

 
#21  Women 100 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIA-FG FRMason, Zorry L1 57.33

26.51 30.82

ND-IN SOWittmer, Rachel M2 57.91

26.45 31.46

ND-IN SRSmith, Nikki E3 58.24

27.59 30.65

ND-IN SRO'Donnell, Meaghan K4 58.30

27.38 30.92

GTCH-GA SOMacgregor, Catriona K5 58.68

27.02 31.66

ND-IN JRSheehan, Erin C6 x59.10

26.83 32.27

GTCH-GA SONugent, Celine E7 59.39

27.16 32.23

ND-IN FRNicholls, Sarah L8 x59.59

28.03 31.56

GTCH-GA JRHepler, Kristen A9 59.87

28.34 31.53

MIA-FG SRYu, Roxanne A10 1:00.03

26.95 33.08

GTCH-GA SOMauldin, Grace E11 x1:00.51

27.20 33.31

GTCH-GA FRWilliams, Nicole M12 x1:00.75

28.96 31.79

MIA-FG SRSickinger, Katie E13 1:00.86

27.72 33.14

MIA-FG FRArtigas Fernandez, Maria14 x1:01.09

28.75 32.34

GTCH-GA JRMiller, Chloe G15 x1:02.00

27.22 34.78

GTCH-GA SOShuford, Julia E16 x1:02.12

28.88 33.24

 
#22  Men 100 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOPumputis, Caio R1 48.65

22.46 26.19

ND-IN FRBarta, Marci2 50.88

23.25 27.63

ND-IN FRWinton, Andrew M*3 51.40

23.70 27.70

ND-IN FRSmith, Zachary J*3 51.40

22.80 28.60

GTCH-GA FRDoan, Tanner T5 52.35

23.91 28.44

ND-IN JRMilikich, Nick M6 x52.57

24.35 28.22

GTCH-GA SOYang, Jonathan K7 52.64

24.74 27.90

GTCH-GA FRBarone, Kyle B8 x53.69

23.86 29.83

GTCH-GA SRWilliamson, Colton M9 x56.14

24.73 31.41

 
#23  Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 429.05 2011 Abby Johnson

GT: 362.10 2018 Camryn Hidalgo

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN JRIsola, Erin M1 304.60

ND-IN SOStraub, Kelly M2 300.10

MIA-FG FRHaffety, Millie3 293.70

GTCH-GA SOHidalgo, Cami M4 284.05

ND-IN FRWiese, Annie B5 281.35

GTCH-GA SOGohr, Paige E6 246.75

GTCH-GA JRSak, Jordyn7 213.60

GTCH-GA JRDoi, Caroline A8 x210.15

ND-IN SOMcCahan, Kate K9 x204.90

GTCH-GA FRDekshenieks, Kelsey L10 x198.20

 
#24  Men 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 517.65 2017 David Dinsmore

GT: 424.95 2018 Matt Casillas

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ND-IN FRFlaute, Austin G1 349.85

GTCH-GA SRCasillas, Matt R2 339.40

GTCH-GA SOKreider, Jacob B3 322.55

GTCH-GA SRMallet, Nolan C4 318.80

GTCH-GA SOCarman, Henry G5 x302.85

ND-IN JRHerrera, Cristian G6 252.10

ND-IN FRPetrison, David C7 239.80

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 56.85 2016 Lilly King

GT: 1:01.21 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A58.79

B1:01.84

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ND-IN SRO'Donnell, Meaghan K1 1:02.84

29.32 33.52

MIA-FG FRMason, Zorry L2 1:03.93

29.98 33.95

ND-IN FRNicholls, Sarah L3 1:04.23

30.75 33.48

GTCH-GA SRIlie, Florina4 1:04.76

30.85 33.91

ND-IN FREyolfson, Sammie I5 1:04.86

30.70 34.16

GTCH-GA SOMacgregor, Catriona K6 1:05.13

30.47 34.66

GTCH-GA JRHepler, Kristen A7 1:05.87

31.24 34.63

GTCH-GA FRWilliams, Nicole M8 x1:05.89

30.67 35.22

GTCH-GA SOShuford, Julia E9 x1:07.89

32.30 35.59

MIA-FG SOSensibaugh, Chandler A10 1:11.64

33.81 37.83

MIA-FG FRMcGinnis, Grace E11 1:13.66

34.79 38.87

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 51.29 2016 Fabian Schwingenschlogl

GT: 52.86 2009 Mickey Malul

A51.73

B54.27

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOPumputis, Caio R1 55.40

26.71 28.69

ND-IN SRShek, Steven2 56.13

26.26 29.87

GTCH-GA SOYang, Jonathan K3 56.60

27.01 29.59

ND-IN FRBottelberghe, Josh R4 56.73

26.63 30.10

ND-IN FRLimbacher, Matthew J5 57.14

26.40 30.74

ND-IN JRRiley, Rex M6 x57.31

26.69 30.62

GTCH-GA SRPortillo, Jp E7 57.56

27.22 30.34

GTCH-GA FRDoan, Tanner T8 x58.69

27.71 30.98

 
#27  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:09.69 2016 Southern Cali

K Wilk, K Vose, C Chenault, A Apostalon

GT: 3:18.41 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Wang, Ruiu, DeBruyn, Kitchens

A3:14.97

B3:16.82

  Team Relay Finals Time

AND-IN1 3:23.68

Fore, Skylar B SO Quast, Carly L SO

Heller, Lauren E JR Dolan, Abbie M JR

24.87 51.11 51.5924.34

24.59 51.72 23.18 49.26
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Results - Session 1
(#27  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

BND-IN2 3:27.99

Revilak, Sofia A SR Smith, Katie K JR

Grunhard, Cailey E SO Eksteen, Sinead FR

25.15 52.01 53.1925.27

23.98 51.27 24.72 51.52

AGTCH-GA3 3:28.13

Wang, Iris SR Nugent, Celine E SO

Ilgenfritz, Emily R JR Gilbert, Sara A SR

25.03 51.46 51.8424.87

24.87 52.37 24.57 52.46

BMIA-FG4 3:32.87

Hull, Coco C FR San Nicolas Martinez, Carmen SO

Yu, Roxanne A SR Knapp, Sydney E SO

25.47 53.40 52.4025.40

25.91 54.08 25.12 52.99

CND-IN5 x3:33.43

Sarazen, Kyra M SR Treuth, Alice L SR

Stone, Lindsay M SO Laporte, Madeline A FR

25.55 52.89 53.1825.52

26.15 54.28 25.47 53.08

BGTCH-GA6 3:35.87

Johnson, Morgan M FR Macgregor, Catriona K SO

Miller, Chloe G JR Paschal, Allie L SO

26.49 55.36 54.2125.51

25.73 53.76 24.89 52.54

AMIA-FG7 3:38.23

Artigas Fernandez, Maria FR McGinnis, Claire A JR

Sickinger, Katie E SR Story, Sydney M SR

26.49 54.76 55.9026.58

25.61 53.87 25.22 53.70

CMIA-FG8 x3:47.33

McGinnis, Grace E FR Oikonomou, Iliana H JR

Lauther, Maddie P FR Weissman, Emily T FR

26.87 55.88 55.1525.54

27.25 57.33 28.06 58.97

 
#28  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 2:46.81 2016 NC State

R Held, S Bilis, A Schiellerup, S Dahl

GT: 2:52.47 2015 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Y. Hammoud, N. Harasz, N. van Duijn, A. Kosic

A2:51.39

B2:52.72

  Team Relay Finals Time

BGTCH-GA1 2:59.96

Lim, Daniel FR Zhi, Albert SO

Daniel, Austin C SO Pastel, Aidan C JR

21.35 44.51 45.1521.31

21.11 44.62 21.46 45.68

AND-IN2 3:00.15

Afrik, Tabahn Z SR Schultz, Aaron R JR

Yeadon, Zach S SO Fujan, Dan B SR

21.60 44.83 44.7321.40

21.57 44.85 20.95 45.74

AGTCH-GA3 3:00.91

Correia, Rodrigo Q SR Ferraro, Christian SO

Miles, Corben J SO Hering, Clay M JR

21.57 44.79 44.8021.41

21.62 45.44 21.72 45.88

BND-IN4 3:05.48

Smith, Zachary J FR Grauslys, Matt A SR

Montesi, Jack J JR Barta, Marci FR

22.41 47.06 47.1022.24

21.98 46.18 21.63 45.14

CND-IN5 x3:07.30

McKeen, Sadler S SO Bannon, Dan R FR

Miranda, Max J FR Santana, Brendan J SO

22.30 45.73 47.2222.36

22.04 46.58 22.04 47.77

DND-IN6 x3:10.17

Becker, John Paul P SO Russell, Jack G SR

Turk, Joe E JR Cumberland, Will D SO

23.20 48.03 47.7822.48

22.89 47.89 22.05 46.47

CGTCH-GA7 x3:10.37

Branscombe, Tyler G FR Murray, Jeffrey A SO

Whalen, Austin J JR Barone, Kyle B FR

23.12 47.62 46.3121.67

22.62 47.98 22.78 48.46
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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 28

Men

Notre Dame, University of 132.00 Georgia Institute of Technolog130.00

Women

Notre Dame, University of 200.00 University of Miami (Florida)59.00

Georgia Institute of Technolog 165.00 University of Miami (Florida)93.00

Notre Dame, University of 200.00 Georgia Institute of Technolog60.00


	2018 gt vs nd vs mia results.pdf
	2018 scores gt vs nd mia.pdf

